NOMINATIVO

Accili Alessia

Alabardi Francesca
anselmi marco
CAMILLETTI LUCA
Catalani Marco

Ciminaghi Monica
Cittadini Benedetta
Curina Catia

De Angelis Manuela

De Cata Angela
DIAMANTINI ANTONELLA
Donatiello Giulio
ESUPERANZI SIMONE
Fabri DAvid

Fattori Giuseppa
GIANNANTONI DANIELA
GIOFFREDA PATRIZIA ANNA
GIULIODORO SIMONA
Guazzaroni Antonella
Guerrieri Vincenzo

Leoni Anna Laura

Longhi Anna maria

Nobili Roberta

PACENTI GIAMPIERO
Papini Stefania

Pettinari Eeva-Liisa
Polenta Laura

Ramazzotti Romina
ROSSI ATTILIO

Sbrollini Mirco

De Veglia Antonio
GUAGLIONE GABRIELLA

MODULO
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

ANCONA

LORETO
CASTELFIDARDO
0OSIMO
SENIGALLIA
FALCONARA M.MA
CHIARAVALLE
0OSIMO
FALCONARA M.MA
ANCONA
SENIGALLIA
SENIGALLIA
CHIARAVALLE
SENIGALLIA
ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA
FALCONARA M.MA
CAMERANO
ANCONA

OSIMO

LORETO

ANCONA
SENIGALLIA
CASTELFIDARDO
SENIGALLIA
ANCONA

ANCONA

OSIMO
SENIGALLIA
ANCONA
FALCONARA M.MA



